TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/29/2006	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Marcus Rogan		09/29/2006	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Paper Ring Corporation	
Street Address:	PO BOX 5894	
City:	Colorado Springs	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80931	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78866389	PAPER RING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (111)222-3333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 1-877-Paper Ring

Email: webmaster@PaperRing.com
Correspondent Name: Paper Ring Corporation

Address Line 1: PO BOX 5894

Address Line 4: Colorado Springs, COLORADO 80931

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marcus Rogan	
Signature:	/Marcus Rogan/	
Date:	09/29/2006	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003400 FRAME: 0031

900059168

Total Attachments: 1 source=TrademarkAssignment78866389#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003400 FRAME: 0032

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFF ROLE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Marcus Rogan			
- / -	DO DOV. 5004.0 4 1 0	(Name of Assignor	7)	
of	PO BOX 5894 Colorado S			
		(Address)		
has adopted	d, used and is using a (to	rademark) which is		
	The second second		_	
(registered	pending application) N	io7886638	9	
dated04/2	21/2006 and			
Whereas,				
l	Paper Ring Corporat	ion		
		(Name of Assignee		
of		,		
F	PO BOX 5894 Colorado Spri	ings, Colorado 80931		
		(Address)		
	of acquiring said (registe fort, for good and valual			
of which is	hereby acknowledged, s	said	Marcus Rogan	
		***************************************	(Assignor)	
does hereby	ausign to the said	Paper Ring Corpo	ration	all right.
	ter est in and the (tradem	(Assigned)		•
business syr	nbolized thereby.		a 1	
Executio	n Date09/29/2006		(Signature of panignor, if assign corporation, gious fincial title al	or is a

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 09/29/2006 REEL: 003400 FRAME: 0033

signature)